
IH43/IH94

IH43/IH94/IH794

20
05

20
10

20
15

20
20

20
25

20
30

20
35

20
40

20
45

20
50

20
55

20
60

20
65

20
70

20
75

20
80

Cu
rre

nt
 Y

ea
r

Marquette Interchange & Valley Bridges IH43/IH94/IH794
Marquette Interchange Lifecycle

Expected Bridge Life (years)

1 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75

2004: Initial Bridge Construction: Minimum 75 Year Life Span

2032 - Polymer Overlay

and Deck Patching

2048 - Polymer Overlay
2063 - Polymer Overlay

and Deck Patching

Super Structure Rehabilitation

eliminated

2018 - Polymer Overlay

*all future work time frames are estimated at this time.

Historical: Initial Bridge Construction

Deck Patching & Overlay
(with 15 to 20-year expectancy)

Year 0
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Super Structure 
Rehabilitation

Future: Major Rehabilitation or 
Replacement

Year 40 Deck Replacement
(potentially eliminated with polymer overlay treatments)

Polymer Overlay
(with 10 to 20 year expectancy)>28 Days

Minimum Life ExpectancyYear 75

eliminated Rehab work eliminated with
application of Polymer Overlay
Construction year 
for improvement project
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2080: Extended Life 
Through Routine 
Maintenance

2080: Potential 
Rehabilitation
or Replacement

Every 15-22 
years

Mid-Life of 
Bridge




